Report for Website

Product Name: Glade Automatic Spray Refill - Deep Amber Hills

Specification ID:350000035200

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Isobutane 75-28-5 Propellant
Distillates (Petroleum), 64742-47-8 Solublizer
Hydrotreated Light

Acetone 67-64-1 Solublizer
Ethanone, 1-(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8- 54464-57-2 Fragrances
Octahydro-2,3,8,8-

Tetramethyl-2-

Naphthalenyl)-

BHT 128-37-0 Fragrances
Acetic Acid, 2-(1- 236391-76-7 Fragrances
Oxopropoxy)-, 1-(3,3-

Dimethylcyclohexyl)Ethyl

Ester

Vanillin 121-33-5 Fragrances
Ethylene Brassylate 105-95-3 Fragrances
Cyclohexanepropanol, 83926-73-2 Fragrances
.alpha.,.alpha.-dimethyl-

4-Penten-2-0l, 3,3-Dimethyl- 107898-54-4 Fragrances
5-(2,2,3-Trimethyl-3-

Cyclopenten-1-YI)-

2,6-Dimethyl-7-Octen-2-0l 18479-58-8 Fragrances
Indeno[1,2-D]-1,3-Dioxin, 27606-09-3 Fragrances
4,4a,5,9b-Tetrahydro-2,4-

Dimethyl-

3-Cyclopentene-1-butanal, 65113-99-7 Fragrances

.alpha.,.beta.,2,2,3-
pentamethyl-



Dipentene

Citronellol

Coumarin

Hexyl Cinnamal

Linalool
Alpha-Isomethyl lonone
Eugenol
Hydroxycitronellal

Citral

Citronellol

Geraniol

138-86-3
28219-61-6
91-64-5
101-86-0
78-70-6
127-51-5
97-53-0
107-75-5
5392-40-5
106-22-9

106-24-1

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



